
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

November 17, 2016

November 17, 2016

May 5, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 2009 or 2010 Tender No. 201705032

Product Requirements

France

White wine

AOC/AOP Muscadet Sèvre et Maine

2009 or 2010

4,2 - 7 € € per 750 ml Glass bottle

1 200 bottles (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

8 000 bottles (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Glass bottle

750 ml

Min. 30 months ageing on lees/sur lies (written confirmation to be attached to
the offer)
Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Monnières-Saint-Fiacre, Goulaine, Mouzillon-Tillières or Château-Thébaud to be clearly stated på front label
(cru stated as part of producer name or producer adress is not sufficient)

2. Min. 40 years old vines (written confirmation from producer to be attached to the offer)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/muscadet-sevre-et-mayne-2009-or-2010-201705032/

